

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28812/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2010 in TA No.477/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ASST.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX,GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STOCK EXCHANGE, AHMEDABAD
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(In Chambers)For Petitioner(s) Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RDelay of 6 days in filing the process fee and spare copies is
condoned.

Let notice be issued on unserved respondent immediately.

| (Hemalatha Mohan) |
| Sr.P.A. || (S.S.R. Krishna) |
| Court Master |