

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28809/2011

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STOCK EXCHANGE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16278 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28810 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28812 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3138 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 341 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7656 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8746 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8747 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8748 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8749 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8750 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 16/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

Item No.109

-2-

Mr. Vikramaditya Bhaskar, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In these batch of matters, as per the status shown in the Tabular Chart in the office report, in some of the matters, respondents have filed counter affidavit while in some of the matters, counter affidavit is yet to be filed.

The duly represented respondents are granted four weeks' time, as a final chance, for filing counter affidavit on record.

List again on 23.8.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)

rd