

¢

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28809/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2010 in TA No.476/1999 of the
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ASST. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STOCK EXCHANGE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28810 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 28812 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 341 of 2012

(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 3138 of 2012

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16278 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing and refiling SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 7656 of 2012

(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 8746 of 2012

(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 8747 of 2012

(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 8748 of 2012

(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 8749 of 2012

(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 8750 of 2012

(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32700 of 2013

(with office report)

Date: 12/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

: 2 :

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.S.A.Haseeb, Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.P.Bhatt, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.

Mr.Saurabh N.Soparkar,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr.Anshul Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 13th February, 2014 as part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar