

ITEM NO.1 (PH)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28809/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2010 in TA No.476/1999 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ASST. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STOCK EXCHANGE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief  
and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 28810 of 2011  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 28812 of 2011  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 341 of 2012  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 3138 of 2012  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing/refiling SLP and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16278 of 2012  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing/refiling SLP and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 32700 of 2013  
(With office report)

Date: 25/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

